
Elimination Round - July 2018

Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total

13 5 Catbagan, Charles 191 191

14 10 San Nicolas, Ray 153 153 29 5 Catbagan, Charles 199 199 17 1 Camacho, Jeremiah 186 186

15 6 Mercado, John 174 174 30 7 Taimanglo, Noah 200 200 18 7 Taimanglo, Noah 257 257 15 7 Taimanglo, Noah 212 212

16 7 Taimanglo, Noah 227 227

17 3 Santos, RJ 232 232

18 9 Godoy, Dante 248 248 25 9 Godoy, Dante 204 204 19 2 Borja, Gregory 197 197 16 2 Borja, Gregory 224 224

19 4 Gutierrez, Nikko 197 197 26 4 Gutierrez, Nikko 228 228 20 4 Gutierrez, Nikko 167 167

20 8 Leon Guerrero, Jay 186 186

Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total

21 5 249 Munoz, Joshua 190 30 220

22 10 230 Wong, Mike 191 19 210 13 5 249 Munoz, Joshua 188 30 218 21 1 236 Rodriguez, John 180 33 213

23 6 239 Aflague, Kioni 159 41 200 14 7 229 Uson, Dominic 144 30 174 22 5 249 Munoz, Joshua 161 30 191 17 1 236 Rodriguez, John 176 33 199

24 7 229 Uson, Dominic 231 30 261

25 3 214 Hernandez, Merygrace 143 42 185

26 9 247 Hattori, Jordan 126 47 173 15 3 214 Hernandez, Merygrace 171 42 213 23 2 204 Cruz, Raymond 174 36 210 18 3 214 Hernandez, Merygrace 178 42 220

27 4 206 Duenas, Evan 203 21 224 16 4 206 Duenas, Evan 159 21 180 15 3 214 Hernandez, Merygrace 179 42 221

28 8 228 Taimanglo, Naiyah 165 36 201
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2018 King and Prince of the Lanes

Sunday, July 15, 2018

King of the Lanes Handicap Grand

Name of Athlete Total Total

1 Camacho, Jeremiah 29 A 105 214.4 189 224 300 290 1003 0 1003 250.8

2 Borja, Gregory 22 A 103 204.2 246 238 237 235 956 0 956 239.0

3 Santos, RJ 14 A 121 228.8 241 226 237 243 947 0 947 236.8

4 Gutierrez, Nikko 30 A 114 192.5 178 236 256 245 915 0 915 228.8

5 Catbagan, Charles 19 A 135 202 227 215 222 225 889 0 889 222.3

6 Mercado, John 27 A 128 167.6 179 214 243 226 862 0 862 215.5

7 Taimanglo, Noah 28 A 122 216.4 181 199 203 258 841 0 841 210.3

8 Leon Guerrero, Jay 30 A 131 187.5 159 218 224 233 834 0 834 208.5

9 Godoy, Dante 14 A 129 196.2 194 209 198 215 816 0 816 204.0

10 San Nicolas, Ray 21 A 120 197.6 181 200 242 193 816 0 816 204.0

11 Castro, Pete 16 A 107 195.3 222 230 180 177 809 0 809 202.3

12 Villanueva, Cesar 23 A 123 213.4 161 159 234 255 809 0 809 202.3

13 Mendiola, Justin 24 A 118 192.9 168 244 189 189 790 0 790 197.5

14 Elliott, Aaron 16 A 109 228.8 191 176 208 213 788 0 788 197.0

15 Lee, Jaesang 20 A 115 195.6 224 214 173 168 779 0 779 194.8

16 Duenas, Ricky 18 A 108 184.4 200 214 164 200 778 0 778 194.5

17 Borja, Darien 13 A 102 195.8 190 205 179 184 758 0 758 189.5

18 Manibusan, Raymond 26 A 117 191.5 179 203 168 140 690 0 690 172.5

19 Lanuza, Josiah 25 A 126 181.6 175 173 143 177 668 0 668 167.0

20 Manibusan, Frank Jr. 15 A 130 206.6 181 170 168 128 647 0 647 161.8

21 Gutierrez, Jared 29 B 113 172.3 124 158 166 171 619 0 619 154.8

Prince of the Lanes Handicap Grand

Name of Athlete Total Total

1 Rodriguez, John 26 B 236 33 213 167 130 246 756 132 888 189

2 Cruz, Raymond 21 B 204 36 151 235 164 182 732 144 876 183

3 Hernandez, Merygrace 15 B 214 42 164 163 177 190 694 168 862 173.5

4 Duenas, Evan 19 B 206 21 193 242 160 175 770 84 854 192.5

5 Munoz, Joshua 27 B 249 30 176 194 199 162 731 120 851 182.75

6 Aflague, Kioni 29 B 239 41 166 147 173 181 667 164 831 166.75

7 Uson, Dominic 28 B 229 30 162 181 147 207 697 120 817 174.25

8 Taimanglo, Naiyah 25 B 228 36 192 164 171 140 667 144 811 166.75

9 Hattori, Jordan 23 B 247 47 115 170 140 194 619 188 807 154.75

10 Wong, Mike 20 B 230 19 147 227 206 145 725 76 801 181.25

11 Petrus, Jared 16 B 224 24 177 199 160 167 703 96 799 175.75

12 Hernandez, Rolly 14 B 215 24 172 181 177 159 689 96 785 172.25

13 Espiritu, Jaecelyn 17 B 209 23 157 180 176 170 683 92 775 170.75

14 Javier, Arnold 22 B 217 15 145 167 181 168 661 60 721 165.25

15 Perez, Paul 24 B 248 57 121 117 128 125 491 228 719 122.75

16 Salandanan, Eya 13 B 232 36 147 124 140 152 563 144 707 140.75

17 Palaganas, Rudy 18 B 223 14 115 156 127 137 535 56 591 133.75

18 Lopez, Philip 30 B 241 22 96 117 102 135 450 88 538 112.5
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Points System

Pos Athlete's Name
Bowler 

Number
Total Points Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Titles

1 Elliott, Aaron 109 112 30 15 20 20 15 10 2 1

2 Borja, Gregory 103 94 10 2 2 20 30 30 2

3 Santos, RJ 121 90 15 15 15 5 15 20 5

4 Taimanglo, Noah 122 77 20 5 15 2 15 20

5 Camacho, Jeremiah 105 72 2 5 5 30 10 5 15 1

6 Godoy, Dante 129 48 2 2 2 30 2 10 1

7 Manbiusan, Brian 133 47 5 30 2 10 1

8 Mendiola, Justin 118 46 2 30 2 5 5 2 1

9 Villaneuva, Ceasar 123 39 5 10 10 10 2 2

10 Gutierrez, Nikko 114 38 2 2 2 2 15 15

11 Leon Guerrero, Jay 131 32 2 15 5 5 5

12 Manibusan, Frank Jr. 130 31 20 2 2 5 2

13 Duenas, Ricky 108 30 2 2 2 10 2 10 2

14 Ford, Zachary 111 25 10 15

15 Cascasan, George Homer 106 24 2 10 5 5 2

16 San Nicolas, Ray 120 21 5 2 2 2 5 5

17 Catbagan, Charlies 135 20 10 10

18 Castro, Pete 107 18 2 5 2 2 5 2

19 Calip, Bruce 104 17 15 2

20 Lanuza, Josiah 126 15 2 5 2 2 2 2

21 Manibusan, Ray 117 15 5 2 2 2 2 2

22 Borja, Darien 102 13 2 2 2 5 2

23 Lee, Jae Sang 115 11 5 2 2 2

24 Gadia, Mike 112 11 2 2 2 5

25 Gutierrez, Jared 113 10 2 2 2 2 2

26 Mercado, John 128 9 2 2 5

27 Zamora, Zayne 125 8 2 2 2 2

28 Parton, Josh 127 6 2 2 2

29 Wood, Maria 124 6 2 2 2

30 Picayo, Jay 119 6 2 2 2

31 Castro, JD 132 5 5

King of the Lanes



32 San Nicolas, Teliann 136 4 2 2

33 Leon Guerrero, Annastashia 116 4 2 2

34 Gatmen, Art 139 2 2

35 Thompson, Paul 138 2 2

36 Aquino, Angelo 137 2 2

37 Ersando, Leody 110 2 2

38 Aguilar, Erwin 101 2 2

39 San Nicolas, Victor 134 0 DC



Points System

Pos Athlete's Name
Bowler 

Number
Total Points Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Titles

1 Taimanglo, Naiyah 228 102 5 30 30 15 15 2 5 2

2 Cruz, Raymond 204 102 2 15 15 30 15 10 15 1

3 Hernandez, Merygrace 214 80 5 5 10 5 20 5 30 1

4 Espiritu, Jaecelyn 209 79 20 20 20 15 2 2

5 Uson, Dominic 229 58 10 2 2 2 2 30 10 1

6 Rodriguez, John 236 54 15 15 2 2 20

7 Aflague, Kioni 239 42 2 10 5 20 5

8 Gutierrez, Nick 240 40 10 30 1

9 Duenas, Evan 206 38 2 2 2 5 2 15 10

10 Ersando, Vangie 208 32 30 2 1

11 Petrus, Jared 224 30 15 10 5

12 Salandanan, Eya 232 24 10 2 10 2

13 Hernandez, Rolly 215 23 2 2 5 2 5 5 2

14 Hernandez, Aron 231 22 2 20

15 Santos, Cam 242 20 10 10

16 Javier, Arnold 217 20 10 2 2 2 2 2

17 Nalundasan, Trinity 222 17 15 2

18 Munoz, Joshua 249 17 2 15

19 Flickinger, Jesse 212 16 5 2 5 2 2 DC

20 Manibusan, Ben 250 15 15

21 Hernandez, Arnold 213 15 2 2 2 5 2 2

22 Wong, Mike 230 14 2 5 2 5

23 Mendoza, Gemma 221 13 2 2 2 2 5

24 Dahill, Richard 205 12 2 10

25 Palaganas, Rudy 223 12 2 2 2 2 2 2

26 San Nicolas, Amber 227 8 2 2 2 2

27 Manibusan, Frank Sr. 238 8 2 2 2 2

28 Gumabon, Cheryl 234 7 2 5

29 Perez, Paul 248 7 5 2

30 Hattori, Jordan 247 7 2 5

31 Duenas, Eyan 207 6 2 2 2

Prince of the Lanes



Points System

Pos Athlete's Name
Bowler 

Number
Total Points Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Titles

Prince of the Lanes

32 Aperoocho, Allan 201 6 2 2 2

33 Naron, JR 237 5 5

34 Duenas, Lisa 235 5 5

35 Loyola, Sebastian 220 5 5

36 Teodoro, Lito 244 5 5

37 Catbagan, Norison 203 4 2 2

38 Reyes, Arlene 226 4 2 2

39 Delos Reyes, Raine 243 4 2 2

40 Lopez, Philip 241 4 2 2

41 Lanuza, Jethro 233 2 2

42 Phituc, Jhay 225 2 2

43 Loyola, Alexandra 219 2 2

44 Legaspi, Rommel 218 2 2

45 Jacosalem, Bryce 216 2 2

46 Evangelista, Michelle 211 2 2

47 Evangelista, Lucie 210 2 2

48 Cariaso, Rene 202 2 2

49 Vilaga, Manny 245 2 2

50 Taimanglo, Ben 246 2 2



2018 King and Prince of the Lanes

Sunday, July 15, 2018

Ave Hp Ave Hp Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

1 Aguilar, Erwin 101 176.00 704 4 704

2 Borja, Darien 102 194.55 3891 20 725 796 788 824 758

3 Borja, Gregory 103 210.00 5040 24 888 752 820 811 813 956

4 Calip, Bruce 104 216.13 1729 8 968 761

5 Camacho, Jeremiah 105 214.04 5993 28 825 883 800 890 818 774 1003

6 Cascasan, George Homer 106 198.55 3971 20 824 866 770 876 635

7 Castro, Pete 107 195.29 4687 24 663 865 718 814 818 809

8 Duenas, Ricky 108 185.82 5203 28 771 487 721 876 763 807 778

9 Elliott, Aaron 109 222.39 6227 28 923 859 925 900 916 916 788

10 Ersando, Leody 110 175.25 701 4 701

11 Ford, Zachary 111 232.75 1862 8 899 963

12 Gadia, Mike 112 200.63 3210 16 806 755 826 823

13 Gutierrez, Jared 113 168.80 3376 20 596 686 780 695 619

14 Gutierrez, Nikko 114 198.54 4765 24 758 772 769 744 807 915

15 Lee, Jae Sang 115 195.38 3126 16 865 790 692 779

16 Leon Guerrero, Annastashia 116 3 167.00 3 1336 8 658 678

17 Manibusan, Ray 117 191.50 3830 20 884 688 765 793 700

18 Mendiola, Justin 118 193.67 4648 24 668 801 674 852 863 790

19 Picayo, Jay 119 133.25 1599 12 527 499 573

20 San Nicolas, Ray 120 198.63 4767 24 871 697 821 769 793 816

21 Santos, RJ 121 229.93 6438 28 960 930 913 868 874 946 947

22 Taimanglo, Noah 122 215.38 5169 24 878 776 961 793 920 841

23 Villanueva, Ceasar 123 211.50 5076 24 835 831 892 927 782 809

24 Wood, Maria 124 3 178.33 3 2140 12 808 746 586

25 Zamora, Zayne 125 179.25 2868 16 728 752 649 739

26 Lanuza, Josiah 126 179.13 4299 24 629 777 828 691 706 668

27 Parton, Josh 127 182.75 2193 12 770 762 661

28 Mercado, John 128 183.58 2203 12 700 641 862

29 Godoy, Dante 129 197.50 4740 24 799 744 772 859 750 816

30 Manibusan, Frank Jr. 130 197.60 3952 20 911 831 777 786 647

31 Leon Guerrero, Jay 131 191.70 3834 20 463 891 865 781 834

32 Castro, JD 132 226.00 904 4 904

33 Manibusan, Brian 133 211.94 3391 16 907 948 736 800

34 San Nicolas, Victor Jr. 134 #DIV/0! 0 0

35 Catbagan, Charlie 135 212.13 1697 8 808 889

36 San Nicolas, Teliann 136 175.75 1406 8 695 711

37 Aquino, Angelo 137 179.75 719 4 719

38 Thompson, Paul 138 179.25 717 4 717

39 Gatmen, Art 139 188.00 752 4 752
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King of the Lanes



Ave Hp Ave Hp Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

1 Aperoocho, Allan 201 168 16 174.08 11.9 2089 12 723 647 719

2 Cariaso, Rene 202 167 17 170.00 15.0 680 4 680

3 Catbagan, Norison 203 179 8 167.13 17.2 1337 8 603 734

4 Cruz, Raymond 204 142 36 185.75 3.2 5201 28 644 783 743 782 773 744 732

5 Dahill, Richard 205 151 28 156.13 25.4 1249 8 565 684

6 Duenas, Evan 206 161 21 170.11 14.9 4763 28 547 707 657 700 646 736 770

7 Duenas, Eyan 207 102 66 112.17 58.4 1346 12 414 434 498

8 Ersando, Vangie 208 130 48 155.13 26.2 1241 8 644 597

9 Espiritu, Jaecelyn 209 163 23 180.50 7.1 4332 24 736 814 764 699 636 683

10 Evangelista, Lucie 210 147 32 156.25 25.3 625 4 625

11 Evangelista, Michelle 211 135 44 130.25 44.8 521 4 521

12 Flickinger, Jesse 212 162 21 177.88 9.1 2846 16 793 680 701 672

13 Hernandez, Arnold 213 152 28 154.75 26.4 3095 20 605 584 650 655 601

14 Hernandez, Merygrace 214 138 42 165.11 18.7 4623 28 664 699 657 667 576 666 694

15 Hernandez, Rolly 215 158 24 168.43 16.2 4716 28 586 686 701 634 687 733 689

16 Jacosalem, Bruce 216 163 20 153.00 27.8 612 4 612

17 Javier, Arnold 217 170 15 171.50 13.9 4116 24 745 702 720 639 649 661

18 Legaspi, Rommel 218 161 21 152.25 28.3 609 4 609

19 Loyola, Alexandra 219 132 46 154.50 26.6 618 4 618

20 Loyola, Sebastian 220 168 16 188.00 1.5 752 4 752

21 Mendoza, Gemma 221 160 22 160.79 21.9 3859 24 654 674 592 658 633 648

22 Nalundasan, Trinity 222 141 39 166.00 18.0 1328 8 783 545

23 Palaganas, Rudy 223 160 14 158.75 23.4 3810 24 655 625 665 683 647 535

24 Petrus, Jared 224 157 24 187.94 1.5 3007 16 795 805 704 703

25 Phituc, Jhay 225 171 14 186.00 3.0 744 4 744

26 Reyes, Arlene 226 171 17 164.00 19.5 1312 8 687 625

27 San Nicolas, Amber 227 172 13 168.50 16.1 2696 16 732 668 713 583

28 Taimanglo, Naiyah 228 146 36 162.21 20.8 4542 28 686 656 633 643 609 648 667

29 Uson, Dominic 229 149 30 165.50 18.4 4634 28 696 679 547 656 592 767 697

30 Wong, Mike 230 164 19 179.94 7.5 2879 16 659 796 699 725

31 Hernandez, Aron 231 140 38 160.50 22.1 1284 8 598 686

32 Salandanan, Eya 232 139 36 157.31 24.5 2517 16 717 619 618 563

33 Lanuza, Jethro 233 162 21 167.75 16.7 671 4 671

34 Gumabon, Cheryl 234 142 39 153.38 27.5 1227 8 594 633

35 Duenas, Lisa 235 165 18 183.50 4.9 734 4 734

36 Rodriguez, John 236 146 33 170.85 14.4 3417 20 694 666 646 655 756

37 Naron, JR 237 163 23 186.25 2.8 745 4 745

38 Manibusan, Frank Sr. 238 170 15 165.38 18.5 2646 16 636 705 618 687

39 Aflague, Kioni 239 134 41 151.05 29.2 3021 20 454 664 578 658 667

40 Gutierrez, Nick 240 162 21 183.13 5.2 1465 8 743 722

41 Lopez, Philip 241 160 22 129.67 45.3 1556 12 629 477 450

42 Santos, Cam 242 137 53 140.75 36.9 1126 8 561 565

43 Delos Reyes, Raine 243 128 47 120.25 52.3 962 8 484 478

44 Teodoro, Lito 244 170 15 180.00 7.5 720 4 720

45 Vilaga, Manny 245 169 15 169.25 15.6 677 4 677

46 Taimanglo, Ben 246 150 30 152.25 28.3 609 4 609

47 Hattori, Jordan 247 128 47 138.38 38.7 1107 8 488 619

48 Perez, Paul 248 113 57 129.25 45.6 1034 8 543 491

49 Munoz, Joshua 249 150 30 168.25 16.3 1346 8 615 731

50 Manibusan, Ben 250 168 16 177.50 9.4 710 4 710
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